VIDYA BHAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
NOWGONG

Academic Calendar (2024-25)

Date Day Activity
01-06-2024 Saturday Summer Camp Begin
15-06-2024 Saturday Summer camp end with prize distribution
20-06-2024 Thursday Regular classes Begin
26-06-2024 Wednesday International day against drug abuse
12-07-2024 Friday EXAM- PAT 1 begin
17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram ( holiday)
29-07-2024 Monday World nature conservation day
30-07-2024 Tuesday PTM (NUR TO VIII)
06-08-2024 Tuesday Rakhi Making competition
13-08-2024 Tuesday Fancy dress competition
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence day
17-08-2024 Saturday Raksha bandhan
22-08-2024 Thursday Ganesh chaturthi (pooja)
24-08-2024 Saturday Best Radha Krishna ( NUR to 3")
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s day Celebration
01-10-2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti ( Speech Competition )
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti holiday
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra holiday
14-10-2024 Monday EXAM- SA 1 Begin
28-10-2024 Monday EXAM-SA 1 End
29-10-2024 Tuesday Diya decoration and Rangoli competition
30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwali holidays begin
03-11-2024 Sunday Diwali holidays end
12-11-2024 Tuesday SA -1 PTM (Nursery To 8™")
14-11-2024 Thursday

507 A il By ;

£l

T

-

K¢ ‘ZML Children’s day celebrationp e £+ 7~

| SEprens i AT
. e el
it tudvsibchg ==
"



Friday

15-11-2024 Birsa Munda Jayanti
19-11-2024 Tuesday Rani Lakshmi Bai Birth Anniversary
26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution day
03-12-2024 Tuesday Solo dance/singing competition
12-12-2024 Thursday EXAM -PAT 2 Begin
17-12-2024 Tuesday Best out of waste
23-12-2024 Monday EXAM- PAT 2 End
24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas celebration
25-12-2024 Wednesday Winter vacation begin
01-01-2025 Wednesday Winter vacation end
07-01-2025 Tuesday PAT 2 (PTM) 1°" to 8"
14-01-2025 Tuesday Kite festival(orange day )
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic day
28-01-2025 Tuesday Self Defence ( Good /Bad Touch)
02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchami
04-02-2025 Tuesday Fire mock drill
10/02/2025 to Monday to Annual Sports day celebration
13/02/2025 Thursday
17-02-2025 Monday Calligraphy competition
20-02-2025 Thursday EXAM- SA2 Begin
26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday
06-03-2025 Thursday EXAM —SA 2 END
12-03-2025 Wednesday Holi celebration
24-03-2025 Monday PTM ( K.G SECTION )
25-03-2025 Tuesday PTM (1% to 8™ )
28-03-2025 Friday Graduation day
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